Characteristics
Dimensions  156mm x 156mm ± 0.5mm
Thickness(Si)  180μm ± 20μm / 200μm ± 20μm
Front   Silver bus bars; Blue/Purple
Silicon nitride anti-reflection coating
Back   Silver bus bars; Full-surface aluminum BSF
Quality
1. PID free
2. Both efficiency and Impp sorting to enhance module output power.
3. Average cell efficiency is 20.0% ; module efficiency >16.5% ; module power (Wp)>270W (6x10)
4. 100% in-line inspection of optical, Irev (<2.0A @ -10V, <2.5A @ -12V) and Rsh (>10 ohm).
5. Long term efficiency stability and excellent reliability.
6. ISO 9001, ISO 14001 and OHSAS 18001 certified.
Efficiency
Code
Efficiency
(%)
Charged
Power (Wp)
Imp (A) Vmp (V) Isc (A) Voc (V)
ETS6-2060 20.60% 4.92 8.90 0.553 9.43 0.659
ETS6-2050 20.50% 4.90 8.88 0.552 9.42 0.658
ETS6-2040 20.40% 4.88 8.86 0.550 9.41 0.657
ETS6-2030 20.30% 4.85 8.84 0.549 9.40 0.656
ETS6-2020 20.20% 4.83 8.82 0.548 9.39 0.655
ETS6-2010 20.10% 4.80 8.81 0.547 9.38 0.654
ETS6-2000 20.00% 4.78 8.79 0.545 9.37 0.653
ETS6-1990 19.90% 4.76 8.76 0.544 9.34 0.652
ETS6-1980 19.80% 4.73 8.74 0.543 9.32 0.651
ETS6-1970 19.70% 4.71 8.72 0.542 9.31 0.649
ETS6-1960 19.60% 4.68 8.71 0.540 9.30 0.647
* Under standard test condition: 1000W / m
2
, AM 1.5, 25℃
* Average accuracy of all tested figures is ±1.0% rel.